Team

Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Balance Institute of Gymnastic
Huntley Gymnastics Academy
Oak Lawn Park District

Sub Team V

27.425
28.225
27.975
27.100
26.750

PI1 UB

a AN PP W

29.325
28.025
27.975
27.525
26.075

PI2 BB

a b W N PP

28.875
27.950
27.850
26.375
25.600

PI3 FX

ga b WO N P

28.925
27.875
28.075
27.300
27.050

Pl4 Total

a A N W

114.550
112.075
111.875
108.300
105.475



